
PUNTA VALLE SAN GIOVANNI

SAN GIOVANNI

SAN GIOVANNI

MILANESALA

350340330320310300290

200190

180
170

160
150

140

130
120

110
100

370360350340330320
310300

200

150

100

400 300 250200

150
100

90

80

150

200250

300

350

400

350

300

250

200 150

100
90

80

250
200

150

10090
80

400

300
250

200
150 10090

250

200

150
100

908070

150

100

LA NUA

300

250

200

150

100

DI

VILLAGGIOLIMONAIA

SOPINO

NEMBRA

SOPINO

SAN ROCCO

SE'
DEL

REAMOL
100

REAMOL SOPRA

REAMOL SOTTO

CORNO DI REAMOL

S.S.45 BIS

K.101

S.P.115

70

K.102

S.S.45 BIS

PREONE

CAMPALDO

SAN

PIETRO

CAMPALDO

PREALZO

CALDOGNO

MOLINO

K.104

K.105

LAGO DI GARDA (BENACO)

LAGO DI GARDA (BENACO)

LAGO DI GARDA

LAGO DI GARDA (BENACO)

(BENACO)

N.45BIS

SOPINO

PREONE

CAPITELLI

CASTELLO
CONCORDIA

PORTO

VIA COMBONI

LIMONE SUL GARDA

330
320
310
300
290
280
270

260
250

240
230
220210

200
190
180
170

DI

170
180

190
200
210220230240250

260270280

420430
440

450
460
470
480
490

500
510
520
530
540550
560
570
580
590
600
610

620

300

300310320
330
340

350360370380390400440
430410

420
450460
470480490500

510

410420430

360370380390400410420430440
450

460470480

390
400
410
420430440450460470

480

490500510520
530
540

550

290
753.0

863.0

958.5

944.8

896.3

928.2

1001.6
1012.2

993.7
888.4

821.0
769.1

774.8

687.2

664.8

617.6

507.1

539.0

640.9
666.2

781.7

853.3

894.1

877.8

932.9

890.0

983.0

824.0 735.3

673.4762.8

826.8

931.2

922.1

814.7

751.2

762.8

735.3 662.9

622.8

534.3

531.7

600.8
634.5

692.1

612.0

609.5

498.9

436.7

452.1

458.4

537.4

702.4

665.4

723.9

760.2

825.3

830.9

817.0

895.5

943.0
985.3

1005.7

934.9

907.7

826.2

760.6

809.0

821.8

908.3

766.7

741.1

791.7

731.2

701.4

679.9

639.6

786.7

908.4

888.7

853.7

827.4

827.7

892.1

863.0 883.9
915.2

852.2

867.5

824.1

822.8

767.1

683.5672.6

611.4

709.5

820.7

749.4

766.2

764.5

912.7

763.6

639.6

513.8

574.2

654.6

517.4

466.6

388.2

362.4

308.6

429.1

582.0

667.5
524.2

562.8

477.0
457.1

413.5 346.3

479.6
635.3

632.9

709.5

730.5

617.6

520.4

549.2 569.0

584.5

259.4

342.6

379.4

386.2

415.3

476.2

563.7

491.0

558.2

544.4

523.3

560.0

582.4
645.7

725.8

723.3
705.7

845.6

823.8

709.6

759.2

764.6

674.8

590.8

637.2

614.8

596.5

803.7

525.8

644.9

690.4

780.8

852.6

844.9

795.8

843.9882.8

881.9

838.2

855.8

870.9

800.5

791.4

857.5

844.1

873.4

893.0

851.3

837.8

842.7

831.6

821.5

818.5

733.6

686.5

446.5
409.2

364.6

595.3

874.6

866.3

1081.2
1037.0 1033.5

987.9

979.1

966.6

933.3

923.2

914.5

908.1

870.0

903.1

901.2

879.6

881.0
944.1

1040.8

1039.81083.8

1042.5

1136.6

1159.2

1180.21242.6

1286.4

1271.5
1276.8

1247.0

1220.9

1337.7

1403.2

1399.9

1372.6

1111.4 1091.3

1176.0
1129.9

1083.6

1155.0

1218.91258.2

1215.4

1217.0

1159.2

1170.9

1259.0

1255.3

973.3

978.1

811.4

890.2

983.11007.0

1061.5

1006.4

1017.8

1054.4

1158.1

1147.0

1123.1
1118.9

1142.4

1134.1

1157.7

1050.0

1382.2

1366.1
1377.8

1372.6

1362.9

1415.3

1301.9

1363.6

1376.7

1388.9

1291.1

1319.9

1244.3

1274.3

1237.11332.2

1335.7

1377.4

964.3

1338.6
1334.3

1318.2
1317.7

1321.2

1323.5

1323.7

1348.8

1388.51406.5
1402.9

1393.8

1090.6

1150.2

1103.5

1126.2 1077.7

1072.41042.6 1033.7
1120.2

1284.8

1196.6

1265.4
1314.3

1308.3

1303.4

1197.6

1326.5

1443.4

1176.6

1197.01131.5

1059.2

1003.2

921.4

880.4

840.7

809.3

782.1

746.0

863.8

900.2

946.5

897.9

896.8

969.5

1066.2

1112.6

1135.4

1072.9
1082.8

1130.7

1202.1

1182.9

1208.5

1181.3

1196.4

1185.2

1227.4

1221.5

1235.4

1238.9
1241.9

1222.5

1223.2

1236.4

1237.5

1198.0

1148.8

1069.6

1168.1
1273.61282.5

1244.2

1187.2

1144.3

1220.6

1345.5

1408.6

1288.9

1273.9

1057.7

1103.2

1155.0

1337.4

1257.6

1259.4

1248.4
1234.9

1232.5

1225.3
1221.9 1207.9

1190.2

1213.6

1161.61105.2

1033.2

998.6

998.0

907.9

932.4
955.0

1063.2
1113.9

1198.4

1442.1

1548.8

1520.9

1462.6

1392.6

1350.3

1354.7
1340.3

1359.1

1364.7

1372.5
1341.7

1323.2 1282.6
1263.0

1283.7
1287.6

1288.4

1265.01197.6

1193.1

1071.5

997.2

1003.4

1003.1

916.0

1004.5

1044.1 1075.0

944.2

1123.2

1207.4

1245.5
1240.8

1238.6

1233.9

1178.8

1184.0

1152.0

995.7

921.0

972.1

971.6
913.9

913.9

1267.8

1246.4

1244.9

1256.2

1243.1
1241.3

1233.9

1247.6

1249.0

1253.9

1310.6

1349.9
1379.0

1388.2 1411.4

1370.2

1254.3

1247.1

1230.0 1234.5

1191.1

1323.3

1591.0

1590.7

1586.3

1559.2

1490.2
1543.0

1489.6

1444.4

1402.2

1206.8

1156.9
1146.6

1144.6

1159.4

1133.7

1127.6

1117.6

1066.7

1070.9

1078.9 1039.3

1039.3

1032.2

1058.3

1094.1

1060.0

1047.4

1110.3

1112.6

1121.1

1069.2
1000.3

997.0

982.4

1020.6

951.7

993.7

831.0

822.7

852.8

956.0 948.3

846.8

844.9

939.6

1038.9

714.9

626.1

530.1

757.8

756.0
793.2

813.0868.3

830.2

833.2

935.0

1008.1

989.0

989.2

909.7

739.1

755.9

687.2

633.2

625.1

573.2

569.7

569.7569.7

969.7

1079.3

1136.1
1137.5

1135.5

1239.9

1278.8

920.0

933.5

1195.6

1169.01168.3

1148.3
1153.2
1166.4

1112.2

1119.5

1093.1

1046.9

1080.0

1017.0

999.5
1016.6

1008.1

988.6

959.3

876.9

847.2

861.0
906.3

894.7

812.9

784.4

820.9

825.0

855.9

974.5

1080.5

1118.4

1139.8
1152.1

1144.8

1111.2

1136.7
1135.8

1078.5

990.4

880.6

1080.3

1061.5

1046.4

1047.6

1015.2
988.7

967.8

950.1

926.8

902.7

730.7

744.9

779.1

737.3

624.4

793.8

883.9

903.8

872.2

839.0

813.4

763.6

889.9

898.6

888.9

667.3
632.4

634.0

682.0

745.2

582.2

561.1

468.9

455.4

360.1

389.5

429.3

668.6 611.4

640.4

704.9

585.8

627.1

523.0

418.5

396.1

338.2

516.3

504.0

487.7

484.0

518.3

615.3

447.6

353.0

303.4

339.4

316.7

513.1

781.6

743.8
715.8

564.8

613.1

547.8
546.7

528.1

492.8

456.0

405.0

488.3 410.3

476.9

382.7

359.5

382.9

392.3

321.5

214.0

164.9

167.2

89.9

82.6

86.0

78.9

177.5

224.6

212.7

322.7

390.7

411.8

484.9
547.2

533.9

544.5

473.8
460.7

ROCCOLO PELUS

DALO AI PRE'

VALACCO

DALCO

TORRENTE

SAN

GIOVANNI

TORRENTE

VAL

PIANA

VALLE

DEL

BOSCO

FAE'

VALLE

FAIGOLE

VALLONE

VALLE

SALUMI

VALLE

DELLA

FUCINA

VALLE

SCAGLIONE

TORRENTE

1450

1350

1400

1300

1250

1200

1150

1100

1050

950

1000

1400

1350 1300
1250 1200 1150

1100

1050

1000

950
900

850
800

750

700

650

600

550

1150

1100

1050

950
1000

900

850

1100
1050

1000

950

900

850

800

750

700

650

600

550

500

450
400

350

300 250

850

800

750

700

650
600

550

500

850

800

750

700

650

600

550

1300 1250 1200
1150

1100 1050 1000

950

900

850

800
750

700
650

600
550 500

450

MONTE TRAVERSOLE

MONTE GUIL

PUNTA CAMINO

PUNTA DEI LARICI

CIMA DI MUGHERA

CORNA VECCHIA

CORNO NERO

PUNTA DELLA BROSA

MONTE PREALS

CA' DI PIERRAZZO

PUNTA DI MOIS

ROCCOLO DI

BOCCA DEI FORTINI

DOSSO

DOSSO DEI

ROCCOLO DEI LARICI

MONTE PALAER

PASSO

PASSO GUIL

NEMBRA

SAN

FORTINI

ROVERI

VALLE

VALLE

DELLA

FUCINA

ROCCHETTA

400

N.45BIS

450

1075

1025

975

1125

925

875

825

775

725

675

625

575

525

475
425

375

325 275

825

775

725

675

625

575

875

925

975

1025

1075

1125

1175

1200

475

525
575

625
675

725

775

825

13251350

1375

1275 1225 1175
1125

1075
1075

975

875

825

775 725
675

625

575
525 475

425

1375
1325

1275
1225 1175

1125

1075
1025

975

925

875

825

775

725

675

625

1475

1425

1375

1325

1275

1225

1175

1150

1075

1025

975

925

900

RAVIZZOLA

6

1

3

2

4

5

Legenda
bosco

oliveto

prati pascoli 

incolti produttivi

vegetazione arbustiva

vegetazione rupestre

rete idrica 

ambiti di trasformazione

fonti: Pif - Dusaf - ortofoto


